MC-monitoring SA
AGT-3G  Datasheet
AGT-3G _Datasheet.pub Page 1 © MC-monitoring SA / 2024-06-21 / English
Air Gap Transducer - 3G technology
AGT-3G
FEATURES
• Embedded Digital Signal processing
• High-speed grade FPGA 6x300 MHz.

AGT-3G  Datasheet
AGT-3G _Datasheet.pub Page 13 © MC-monitoring SA / 2024-06-21 / English
ORDERING INFORMATION
List Of Parts Numbers:
Notes:
AGO-xxx M3 standard lengths: 8m (AGO-080 M3), 10m (AGO-100 M3), 15m (AGO-150 M3), other length on
request
AGO-2xx M3 standard lengths: 8m (AGO-208 M3), 22m (AGO-222 M3), 28m (AGO-228 M3), 35m (AGO-235
M3), Other length are obsolete.
AGO-3xx M3 standard length: 10m (AGO-310 M3), other lengths on request
Type (3G)
AGS
(p/n)
AGO

LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE MC-monitoring Quality certifications
AGT-3G _Datasheet.pub Page 14 © MC-monitoring SA / 2024-06-21 / English
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standardized Comprehensive Systems
Accessories for AGT
Ordering code Description
44.902.004   Flexible Metallic Conduit SPR-AS 10.2m
44.902.005   Flexible Metallic Conduit SPR-AS 8.2m
44.902.006   Flexible Metallic Conduit SPR-AS 15.2m
44.902.007   Flexible Metallic Conduit SPR-AS 3.2m
44.906.002   AGS installation kit - Starter
44.906.003   AGS installation kit - Refill
Ordering code Combination parts
AGT-105 series
44.105.401 AGS.105 M1 + AGO-310 M3 + AGD-105 M1
AGT-212 series
44.212.401 AGS-212 M4 + AGO-100 M3 + AGD-212 M4
44.212.402 AGS-212 M4 + AGO-100 M3 + AGD-212 M7
44.212.403 AGS-212 M4 + AGO-080 M3 + AGD-212 M4
44.212.406 AGS-212 M4 + AGO-080 M3 + AGD-212 M8
44.212.407 AGS-212 M6 + AGO-310 M3 + AGD-216 M9
AGT-430 series
44.430.401 AGS-525 M4 + AGO-228 M3 + AGD-430 M1
AGT-520 series
44.520.401 AGS-520 M2 + AGO-100 M3 + AGD-520 M3
AGT-525 series
44.525.401 AGS-525 M3 + AGO-100 M3 + AGD-525 M1
44.525.402 AGS-525 M3 + AGO-150 M3 + AGD-525 M1
44.525.403 AGS-525 M3 + AGO-030 M3 + AGD-525 M1
AGT-530 series
44.530.402 AGD-525 M2 + AGO-100 M3 + AGS-525 M3
44.530.403 AGD-530 M3 + AGO-228 M3 + AGS-525 M4
44.530.404 AGD-530 M3 + AGO-208 M3 + AGS-525 M4
AGT-550 series
44.550.401 AGD-550 M1 + AGO-100 M3 + AGS-550 M3
44.550.402 AGD-550 M2 + AGO-100 M3 + AGS-550 M3
44.550.403 AGD-550 M3 + AGO-100 M3 + AGS-550 M3
AGT-550 MX series